Form 4.20
Rule4 34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs
Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

For Official Use

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number

5413062

Name of Company

AH Auto's & Sons Ltd

| [XpdE

Peter M Levy

3 Beasley's Yard
126a High Street
Uxbridge
Middiesex

uBs 1JT

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affarrs
as at 23 July 2012

y

Signed Date 23 July 2012

LA Iness Recovery Limited
3 Beasley's Yard

==

26/07/2012 #173
Ref ZZ1726/PML/DH COMPANIES HOUSE

Software Supphed by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow




Rule 4 34-CVL

Form4 19

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
AR Auto's & Sons Ltd

on the 23 July 2012 the date of the resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Full Name 7 ff‘/L(_:‘,/ AANLE~Y
Signed ’ 04///&
o ¢ —/

Dated 23~ F-/2D




AH Auto's & Sons Ltd
Statement Of Affairs as at 23 July 2012

A - Summary of Assets

Assets Book Value
£

Estimated to
Realise
£

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets:

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

r

Signature / Date },7/4 /2
# {0

NIL




AH Auto's & Sons Ltd
Statement Of Affairs as at 23 July 2012

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) NIL
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors NIL
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
NIL
Estimated prescnbed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders NIL
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges NiIL
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down}) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors NiL
Unsecured non-preferential clams (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 40,661 00
Natwest 22,500 00
Directors 75,000 00
PAYE & Nic 55,958 00
VAT 19,490 00
213,609 00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) {213,609 00)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (213,609 00)
Issued and called up captital
Ordinary Shareholders 100 00
100 00

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members

(213,709 00)

Sighature // Date ,ZZ/?;/Q




GG 0L 210z Ainr g2

FHOZ J9A DS Sdi

/

| jo | afed

aumeudig

L6'609°C1LZ Buijjejo souyuz oz
00 009 | v 8Lva Usy ‘U3 ‘Aepp uounius) | PAIWI YN YUNAM  00MD
00 0056 N8.Z OLN3 sy ‘auinogxolg 19848 UbIH /6 'SI0)10108 SUOSIpPEIN 0/0 SUeqiy 1S S80 DMA 00AD
00 005622 SNZ 1Z9Y 'auysdwey ‘sxojsbuiseg 1sal)g uopuo ¢ JsamieN LOND
000 NAae S€N9 ‘asnysduiey ‘Iysiypn 'asolD) sayiesH pueig d I 00g3
000 N3L Zen9 ‘Aaung 'Buinjop ‘pecy spisyiea ¢ ‘pnog uopbuigy z/ SulfioD g N 0003
00 005 YV 27 'loodiani] HooQ susant 'ApyN 400i4 Gip ‘NIN 1VA DHAH ZOHD
00 8b¥'SL avz 1S1 ‘UBnoioqsaippiy 19aaS I[9sSNY 00t JAVd OHWH LOHD
00 L1G'E g8y Zn9 'feung 'a¥O4QTING ‘AvaIWITIW 'ISNOY avawTiw 1ounos ynolog piojpiing 1099
00 8¥E°LL N1 €N9 ‘A8UNg 'PIOIPIND ‘PEOY YINOWSHOG PIO “HEd WNIpenD g) Jun sled Jed oin3 1030
00'981 VY.L 9LML X8S3|PPI ‘sawrey | uo Anqug Jsap Peoy SauIglS ‘asnoH qqnyn) auid qanyo 00292
00 LE M. V103 ‘uopuot oeng sebmon |g wods|at ysyug £082
00 062 AT #XO 'PiojxQ 'pecy uocjbuisies) Hied ssauisng pJoxo ‘Wnod Aemyied 009 (Ayouyos|3) ses ysnug z0go
00 90¢'t 907 TTLM 'sUe poop 18uleg ‘Wied SSauIsng UopAy 'S win syedoiny ong 0080
00 058'9 DAG L1S1 'S99 UO UOPDOIS “ied SSauisng a|epses) ‘000 Xog Od pieofeseg ¥090
00 98¢ Md4 0TO4 'X8ssng 1sapy ‘ueisayoiyg “‘Asjuse ‘aue uoibulpowy pgL Ju| JewsoINy o)
00 2ot ars s .muwm _mcnco“mm?; .Umow_ U_o_hcmm._mu l .0m:oI co_aEch mco_ymo__nza x_._um:._o“_:< €0vVD
00 052 ONY PAS ‘auysdoiys ‘Weyoly yled ssauisng wWeysy ‘2 Jun ajewRoINy 0010
00 000'SZ Aajue Asiysy EOHO
6912 0Z6 THd 'uojsald ‘pooming ‘Aepn uelpiyg Joysewaseddy 1OV
00529'} S30IMBS 1O Y 00v0
3 SSaIppy alueN Kay

sio)pat) Auedwon - g

P31 suog B s,0)ny HY
paywin AlsAcosy ssauisng vy 1




